SMART CONTROL PDU
1
This document is authored and owned by barpa . It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship,
as well as modification of its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
The pictures/drawings are merely illustrative.
More information: info@barpa.eu or in www.barpa.eu
datasheet nº b210_0 | date: 02/26
approved by: Ana Barbosa

Operating Humidity (%RH) 5 - 95
Operating Altitude (m) 0 - 3000
ORDER INFORMATION
Code Reference Type Number of
Sockets Socket Type Plug
Type
Rated
Current (A)
Unit Dimension
(mm)
Unit Weight
(kg)
82431208433 SPDU-H-C-08-US(B)-US(B)-15A
Horizontal 8
US (B) US (B) 15 486x200x45 2,8
82431208111 SPDU-H-C-08-SCH-SCH-16A Schuko Schuko 16 486x200x45 2,8
82432216122 SPDU-V-C-16-SCH-IEC309-32A
Vertical
16 Schuko IEC 309 32 1500x56x85 7,3
82432224222 SPDU-V-C-24-C13-IEC309-32A 24 C13 IEC 309 32 1560x56x85 7,5
82432224622 SPDU-V-C-24-C13x21-C19x3-IEC309-32A 24 21xC13 + 3xC19 IEC 309 32 1560x56x85 7,5
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
Inner Box Outer Box
Code Quantity (un) Dimensions (mm) Quantity (un) Dimensions (mm)
82431208433